
KS1 P.E. Lessons 

 

In Key Stage 1, the children will all have one P.E. lesson per week. They 

will also have an extra, extended P.E. lesson every other week.  The 

children need to come to school in P.E. kits on their P.E. days. This 

consists of dark jogging bottoms, a white t-shirt, black trainers and their 

school jumper. Please see the table below for your child’s P.E. sessions 

this term. 

Weekly lessons: 

Maple class (Mrs Foulds) Every Wednesday 

Willow class (Mr Daft) Every Friday 

 

Extended lessons: 

Thursday 9th January 2020 Willow class (Mr Daft) 

Thursday 16th January 2020 Maple class (Mrs Foulds) 

Thursday 23rd January 2020 Willow class (Mr Daft) 

Thursday 30th January 2020 Maple class (Mrs Foulds) 

Thursday 6th February 2020 Willow class (Mr Daft) 

Thursday 13th February 2020 Maple class (Mrs Foulds) 

  

Thursday 27th February 2020 Willow class (Mr Daft) 

Thursday 5th March 2020 Maple class (Mrs Foulds) 

Thursday 12th March 2020 Willow class (Mr Daft) 

Thursday 19th March 2020 Maple class (Mrs Foulds) 

Thursday 26th March 2020 Willow class (Mr Daft) 

Thursday 2nd April 2020 Maple class (Mrs Foulds) 

 

Please make sure your child has a water bottle with them. 

 


